DIST

ABL
ABL
ABL
ABL

ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

BMT
BMT
BMT
BMT
BMT

BRY
BRY
BRY

BWD

TEXAS TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION MEETING

ATTACHED LISTS
July 31, 2025

HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION

COUNTY
NAME

TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

CASS

CASS
HARRISON
PANOLA

BLANCO
GILLESPIE
LLANO
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
WILLIAMSON

JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
ORANGE
TYLER

BRAZOS
MADISON
ROBERTSON

BROWN

FACILITIES CONTRACTS - STATE LET

HIGHWAY

NUMBER

FM 3438
CS

SH 36
VARIOUS

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
I-20
SH43

US 281
us 87
RM 3404
VARIOUS
RM 1431
CS

us 90
VARIOUS
CS

BU 90Y
FM 256

CS
SH75
FM 2293

VARIOUS

CONTROLLING
PROJECT NO.

STP 2025(966)HES
STP 2025(315)HESG
C 181-1-67

C 908-00-122
DISTRICT TOTAL

C 919-00-99

F 2025(859)

C 495-8-140

STP 2B25(087)HES
DISTRICT TOTAL

C113-5-51

C 71-6-63

SSW 3388-1-5

C 914-00-517
C1378-1-48

F 2025(895)
DISTRICT TOTAL

BR 2025(842)

F 2025(857)

STP 2025(840)HESG
F 2025(844)

STP 2025(839)HRR
DISTRICT TOTAL

STP 2025(890)VRUG
STP 2025(888)HES
F 2025(891)
DISTRICT TOTAL

F 2025(860)
DISTRICT TOTAL

LOW BID
AMOUNT

$797,375.00
$643,371.90
$4,169,100.50
$1,507,937.50
$7,117,784.90

$828,166.25
$131,208.57
$2,798,906.58
$2,328,377.27
$6,086,658.67

$610,125.00
$9,157,488.33
$1,179,799.95
$504,526.50
$787,071.00
$1,125,474.50
$13,364,485.28

$5,167,739.54
$1,263,786.30
$702,600.00
$2,802,309.20
$5,598,866.97
$15,535,302.01

$89,847.71
$820,740.56
$18,180,794.59
$19,091,382.86

$1,364,489.16
$1,364,489.16

*AFA
FIXED or PERCENT




DIST
CHS
CHS

CRP
CRP

DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL

ELP
ELP
ELP
ELP
ELP

FTW
FTW
FTW
FTW
FTW
FTW
FTW
FTW

TEXAS TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION MEETING

ATTACHED LISTS
July 31, 2025

HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION
FACILITIES CONTRACTS - STATE LET

COUNTY
NAME

DONLEY
MOTLEY

KLEBERG
NUECES

COLLIN
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DENTON
ELLIS
ELLIS

EL PASO
EL PASO
EL PASO
EL PASO
PRESIDIO

HOOD
JOHNSON
PARKER
TARRANT
TARRANT
TARRANT
TARRANT
WISE

HIGHWAY
NUMBER

us 287
FM 94

us 77
PR 22

FM 544
VARIOUS
CS

us 67
Us 380
CS

CR

FM 258
VARIOUS
SL 375
SL478
VARIOUS

FM 167
FM 916
I-20
SH121
VARIOUS
SH 360
BU 287P
FM 730

CONTROLLING
PROJECT NO.

STP 2025(843)HES
BR 2024(862)
DISTRICT TOTAL

C327-9-2
BR 2025(654)
DISTRICT TOTAL

C 619-3-67

C 918-00-477

STP 2025(846)VRUG
BR 2025(893)
C134-9-69

BR 2021(457)

BR 2024(434)
DISTRICT TOTAL

F 2025(864)

F 2025(862)

F 2025(324)

STP 2025(936)VRU
C 924-7-25
DISTRICT TOTAL

F 2025(873)

F 2025(871)
C8-3-122

F 2025(870)

F 2025(872)

F 2025(875)

F 2025(869)
C312-4-34
DISTRICT TOTAL

LOW BID
AMOUNT

$238,960.00
$1,837,101.30
$2,076,061.30

$178,365,453.35

$1,759,250.97

$180,124,704.32

$848,975.00
$497,235.00
$1,120,692.25
$4,922,876.30
$7,632,633.60
$3,124,044.67
$2,531,308.08
$20,677,764.90

$1,219,020.08
$890,832.68
$11,897,786.23
$1,030,937.05
$1,179,327.80
$16,217,903.84

$14,553,381.79
$332,370.00
$5,099,674.81
$286,843.97
$4,218,125.00
$1,172,135.00
$494,457.50
$15,286,842.33
$41,443,830.40

*AFA
FIXED or PERCENT

PWP

PWP
PWP



DIST
HOU
HOU
HOU
HOU
HOU

LBB
LBB

LFK
LFK

LRD

ODA
ODA

PAR

PHR
PHR

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

TEXAS TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION MEETING

ATTACHED LISTS
July 31, 2025

HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION
FACILITIES CONTRACTS - STATE LET

COUNTY
NAME

GALVESTON
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS

LUBBOCK
LYNN

HOUSTON
SABINE

WEBB

ECTOR
WARD

GRAYSON

HIDALGO
HIDALGO

BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
BEXAR
GUADALUPE

HIGHWAY
NUMBER

VARIOUS
SL8

SL8

us 90
VARIOUS

VARIOUS
UsS 380

US 96

SH 255

CS
SH18

CR

SH 107
FM 1423

US 281
CS

SL 353
SL13
FM 466

CONTROLLING
PROJECT NO.

F 2025(218)

STP 2B25(014)MM
STP 2B25(012)MM
STP 2025(715)HES
STP 2023(755)SRS
DISTRICT TOTAL

F 2025(866)
STP 2025(838)HES
DISTRICT TOTAL

BR 2B23(196)
F 2025(669)
DISTRICT TOTAL

F 2025(886)
DISTRICT TOTAL

STP 2025(422)HESG
F 2023(928)
DISTRICT TOTAL

BR 2B24(128)
DISTRICT TOTAL

C 528-1-128
C1427-2-8
DISTRICT TOTAL

C 253-4-159

STP 2025(878)VRUG
C17-1-25

C 521-1-57

C 216-3-37
DISTRICT TOTAL

LOW BID
AMOUNT

$72,369,054.00
$875,958.39
$1,588,377.55
$2,899,776.47
$948,027.50
$78,681,193.91

$2,978,480.50
$249,241.00
$3,227,721.50

$1,408,211.50
$14,650,397.62
$16,058,609.12

$26,042,349.50
$26,042,349.50

$1,911,950.75
$17,279,719.89
$19,191,670.64

$2,294,026.67
$2,294,026.67

$1,093,924.00
$3,406,133.00
$4,500,057.00

$1,641,517.55
$1,122,572.65
$3,232,998.95
$5,240,622.49
$643,755.45
$11,881,467.09

*AFA
FIXED or PERCENT

PWP

PWP



DIST
SIT

TYL
TYL

WAC

WFS
WFS
WFS

YKM
YKM
YKM
YKM
YKM

TEXAS TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION MEETING

ATTACHED LISTS
July 31, 2025

HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION

COUNTY
NAME

SCHLEICHER

ANDERSON
GREGG

MCLENNAN

COOKE
MONTAGUE
THROCKMORTON

CALHOUN
FAYETTE
LAVACA
WHARTON
WHARTON

CR

FM 1990
SL 485

Uus 84

CR
FM 1655
FM 923

FM 3084
SH 159
CR

CR
VARIOUS

CONTROLLING
PROJECT NO.

BR 2B24(585)
DISTRICT TOTAL

STP 2025(993)HES
F 2025(621)
DISTRICT TOTAL

C 55-8-134
DISTRICT TOTAL

BR 2024(312)

STP 2B25(079)HES
BR 2025(836)
DISTRICT TOTAL

STP 2025(848)HES
BR 2025(849)

BR 2023(681)

BR 2B23(216)

STP 2025(279)TAPS
DISTRICT TOTAL

TOTAL LETTING:

FACILITIES CONTRACTS - STATE LET
HIGHWAY
NUMBER

LOW BID
AMOUNT

$1,387,935.23
$1,387,935.23

$1,639,418.17
$31,901,002.57
$33,540,420.74

$165,755.00
$165,755.00

$2,437,820.96
$10,432,735.26
$728,607.05
$13,599,163.27

$4,398,168.09
$4,282,480.36
$1,541,728.76
$2,789,317.78
$2,973,236.98
$15,984,931.97

$549,655,669.28

*AFA
FIXED or PERCENT

PWP
PWP
PWP



TEXAS TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION MEETING
ATTACHED LISTS
July 31, 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION
FACILITIES CONTRACTS - STATE LET

*AFA
FIXED or PERCENT

COUNTY HIGHWAY CONTROLLING LOW BID
NAME NUMBER PROJECT NO. AMOUNT
KLEBERG us 77 C327-9-2 $178,365,453.35
GALVESTON VARIOUS F 2025(218) $72,369,054.00
GREGG SL 485 F2025(621) $31,901,002.57
WEBB SH 255 F 2025(886) $26,042,349.50
ROBERTSON FM 2293 F2025(891) $18,180,794.59
WARD SH18 F 2023(928) $17,279,719.89
WISE FM 730 C312-4-34 $15,286,842.33
SABINE US 96 F 2025(669) $14,650,397.62
HOOD FM 167 F 2025(873) $14,553,381.79
EL PASO SL 375 F 2025(324) $11,897,786.23
MONTAGUE FM 1655 STP 2B25(079)HES $10,432,735.26
GILLESPIE us 87 C71-6-63 $9,157,488.33
DENTON UusS 380 C134-9-69 $7,632,633.60
TYLER FM 256 STP 2025(839)HRR $5,598,866.97
BEXAR SL13 C521-1-57 $5,240,622.49
JEFFERSON us 90 BR 2025(842) $5,167,739.54
PARKER I-20 C8-3-122 $5,099,674.81
DALLAS us 67 BR 2025(893) $4,922,876.30
CALHOUN FM 3084 STP 2025(848)HES $4,398,168.09
FAYETTE SH 159 BR 2025(849) $4,282,480.36
TARRANT VARIOUS F 2025(872) $4,218,125.00
TAYLOR SH 36 C181-1-67 $4,169,100.50
HIDALGO FM 1423 C1427-2-8 $3,406,133.00
BEXAR SL 353 C17-1-25 $3,232,998.95
ELLIS CS BR 2021(457) $3,124,044.67
LUBBOCK VARIOUS F 2025(866) $2,978,480.50
WHARTON VARIOUS STP 2025(279)TAPS $2,973,236.98
HARRIS us 90 STP 2025(715)HES $2,899,776.47
ORANGE BU 90Y F 2025(844) $2,802,309.20
HARRISON I-20 C 495-8-140 $2,798,906.58
WHARTON CR BR 2B23(216) $2,789,317.78
ELLIS CR BR 2024(434) $2,531,308.08
COOKE CR BR 2024(312) $2,437,820.96
PANOLA SH43 STP 2B25(087)HES $2,328,377.27
GRAYSON CR BR 2B24(128) $2,294,026.67

PWP

PWP

PWP
PWP

PWP



TEXAS TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION MEETING

ATTACHED LISTS
July 31, 2025

HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION

COUNTY
NAME

ECTOR
MOTLEY
NUECES
BEXAR
ANDERSON
HARRIS
LAVACA
TAYLOR
HOUSTON
SCHLEICHER
BROWN
JEFFERSON
EL PASO
LLANO
PRESIDIO
TARRANT
WILLIAMSON
BEXAR
DALLAS
HIDALGO
EL PASO
HARRIS

EL PASO
HARRIS
COLLIN
CASS
MADISON
TAYLOR
TRAVIS

THROCKMORTON

JEFFERSON
GUADALUPE
TAYLOR
BLANCO
TRAVIS

FACILITIES CONTRACTS - STATE LET

HIGHWAY

NUMBER
CS
FM 94
PR 22
UsS 281
FM 1990
SL8
CR
VARIOUS
CR
CR
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
FM 258
RM 3404
VARIOUS
SH 360
CS
CS
CS
SH 107
SL478
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
SL8
FM 544
VARIOUS
SH 75
FM 3438
RM 1431
FM 923
CS
FM 466
CS
UsS 281
VARIOUS

CONTROLLING
PROJECT NO.

STP 2025(422)HESG
BR 2024(862)

BR 2025(654)

C 253-4-159

STP 2025(993)HES
STP 2B25(012)MM
BR 2023(681)

C 908-00-122

BR 2B23(196)

BR 2B24(585)

F 2025(860)

F 2025(857)

F 2025(864)

SSW 3388-1-5

C 924-7-25

F 2025(875)

F 2025(895)

STP 2025(878)VRUG
STP 2025(846)VRUG
C528-1-128

STP 2025(936)VRU
STP 2023(755)SRS
F 2025(862)

STP 2B25(014)MM
C 619-3-67

C 919-00-99

STP 2025(888)HES
STP 2025(966)HES
C1378-1-48

BR 2025(836)

STP 2025(840)HESG
C 216-3-37

STP 2025(315)HESG
C113-5-51

C 914-00-517

LOW BID
AMOUNT

$1,911,950.75
$1,837,101.30
$1,759,250.97
$1,641,517.55
$1,639,418.17
$1,588,377.55
$1,541,728.76
$1,507,937.50
$1,408,211.50
$1,387,935.23
$1,364,489.16
$1,263,786.30
$1,219,020.08
$1,179,799.95
$1,179,327.80
$1,172,135.00
$1,125,474.50
$1,122,572.65
$1,120,692.25
$1,093,924.00
$1,030,937.05
$948,027.50
$890,832.68
$875,958.39
$848,975.00
$828,166.25
$820,740.56
$797,375.00
$787,071.00
$728,607.05
$702,600.00
$643,755.45
$643,371.90
$610,125.00
$504,526.50

*AFA
FIXED or PERCENT

P
PWP

PWP

PWP



DIST
DAL
FTW
FTW
FTW
LBB
CHS
WAC
ATL
BRY

TEXAS TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION MEETING

ATTACHED LISTS
July 31, 2025

HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION
FACILITIES CONTRACTS - STATE LET

COUNTY
NAME

DALLAS
TARRANT
JOHNSON
TARRANT
LYNN
DONLEY
MCLENNAN
CASS
BRAZOS

HIGHWAY
NUMBER

VARIOUS
BU 287P
FM 916
SH121
US 380
us 287
UsS 84
VARIOUS
CS

CONTROLLING
PROJECT NO.

C 918-00-477

F 2025(869)
F2025(871)

F 2025(870)

STP 2025(838)HES
STP 2025(843)HES
C 55-8-134

F 2025(859)

STP 2025(890)VRUG
TOTAL LETTING

LOW BID
AMOUNT

$497,235.00
$494,457.50
$332,370.00
$286,843.97
$249,241.00
$238,960.00
$165,755.00
$131,208.57

$89,847.71

$549,655,669.28

*AFA
FIXED or PERCENT

o



TEXAS TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
VARIOUS Counties MINUTE ORDER Page 1 of 2

VARIOUS Districts

Pursuant to Transportation Code, Chapter 223, Subchapter A, and
Title 43, Texas Administrative Code, Chapter 9, Subchapter B, the Texas
Department of Transportation (department) solicited and received sealed
competitive bid proposals for improvement of the State Highway System,
which were publicly opened and read on July 1 and 2, 2025, as shown on
exhibit A.

Pursuant to cited code provisions highway improvement contract
bids on a project may be accepted or rejected, but if accepted must be
awarded to the lowest bidder.

An award is conditional in the event it is subject to Federal Highway
Administration concurrence, third party funding or concurrence, and other
conditions listed in the contract or an exhibit to this order.

The department recommends that the Texas Transportation
Commission (commission) respectively consider the award to the lowest
bidder, reject or defer, as indicated, those highway and transportation
enhancement building construction contracts identified on attached
exhibit A to this order.

IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED by the commission that the contracts
described in exhibit A, be and are hereby respectively awarded to the
lowest bidder or rejected or deferred as indicated therein.



TEXAS TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

VARIOUS Counties MINUTE ORDER Page 2 of 2

VARIOUS Districts

If a contractual requirement of award is not satisfied within the
prescribed time limit, including any extension of time allowed by the
executive director or the director’s designee, by reason of the action or
inaction of the successful low bidder on any contract, including, but not
limited to, disadvantaged business/historically underutilized business
participation, the contract is automatically in default and the executive
director is authorized and directed to retain and deposit the related
contract proposal guaranty to the credit of the State Highway Fund and to
readvertise that project for competitive bids at the earliest practical
subsequent date.

If a condition of award is not satisfied, including, but not limited to,
reason of nonconcurrence of the Federal Highway Administration, the
failure of a third party to fund or concur, or failure to meet other conditions
in the contract or an exhibit to this order, the respective award is voided,
and the department will return the bid guaranty.

Submitted and reviewed by: Recommended by:

DocuSigned by: DocuSigned by:
7 2 u@
| = | oL s,
- 36 T344ATO7T4CAB8 K .. UI:1B.5C)AI:191/4E)I:...
Director, Construction Division Executive Director

116970 July 31, 2025

Minute Date
Number Passed




CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o
NAME NUMBER csJ Low e BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT

DISTRICT TYLER
07253041 ANDERSON FM 1990 1928-01-005 STP 2025(993)HES 0.000 $2,383,206.49 10 (31.21%) NO AWARD

$1,639,418.17 NO
CONTRACTOR: THK CONSTRUCTION LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,639,418.17
LIMITS: 0.1 MI N OF GUM CR TO CR 2137

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B R e

DISTRICT SAN ANTONIO

07253005 BEXAR SL 13 0521-01-057 C521-1-57 6.385 $7,796,634.47 6 (32.78%) NO AWARD
$5,240,622.49 NO

CONTRACTOR: CLARK CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $5,240,622.49

LIMITS: S. PRESA ST. T0 FAIRLAWN DRIVE

TYPE: RESURFACE ROADWAY

B

DISTRICT SAN ANTONIO

07253006 BEXAR SL 353 0017-01-025 C17-1-25 4.639 $5,388,451.41 7 (40.00%) NO AWARD
$3,232,998.95 NO

CONTRACTOR: CLARK CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $3,232,998.95

LIMITS: PITLUK AVE. T0 CASS AVE.

TYPE: RESURFACE ROADWAY

B

DISTRICT SAN ANTONIO

07253022 BEXAR Ccs 0915-12-748 STP 2025(878)VRUG 0.400 $1,318,899.09 6 (14.89%) NO AWARD
$1,122,572.65 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: VACA UNDERGROUND UTILITIES INC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,122,572.65

LIMITS: IN SAN ANTONIO ON SAN PEDRO AVE TO AT OBLATE DR

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B

DISTRICT SAN ANTONIO

07253218 BEXAR Us 281 0253-04-159 C 253-4-159 6.502 $2,005,830.74 1 (18.16%) NO AWARD
$1,641,517.55 NO

CONTRACTOR: APEX LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,641,517.55

LIMITS: VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM ENCINO RIO T0 BULVERDE RD.

TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT

B

DISTRICT AUSTIN

07253229 BLANCO Us 281 0113-05-051 C113-5-51 0.000 $948,226.31 7 (35.66%) NO AWARD
$610,125.00 NO

CONTRACTOR: MASSANA CONSTRUCTION INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $610,125.00

LIMITS: STANTON RD T0 US 290E

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o
NAME NUMBER csJ Low B BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT BRYAN
07253037 BRAZOS Ccs 0917-29-148 STP 2025(890)VRUG 0.000 $100,612.19 4 (10.70%) NO AWARD
$89,847.71 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: MB WESTERN INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTING CO. CONTRACT AMOUNT $89,847.71
LIMITS: 0.1 MI' W OF BS 6R TO 0.2 MI W OF BS 6R
TYPE: CONSTRUCT PEDESTRIAN INFRASTRUCTURE
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A d Ak dd A ddhkdhhdhdhhkhhhkddhkdkhhhhkdddkhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT BROWNWOOD
07253020 BROWN VARIOUS 0923-00-088 F 2025(860) 0.000 $1,481,086.45 9 (7.87%) NO AWARD
$1,364,489.16 NO
CONTRACTOR: TALBERT COMPANIES LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,364,489.16
LIMITS: DISTRICTWIDE TO
TYPE: CONSTRUCT PEDESTRIAN INFRASTRUCTURE
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A Ak Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A ddhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhkhdhhkddhkdkddhhhkdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT YOAKUM
07253043 CALHOUN FM 3084 3171-01-012 STP 2025(848)HES 3.760 $5,019,825.65 7 (12.38%) NO AWARD
$4,398,168.09 NO
CONTRACTOR: CLARK CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $4,398,168.09
LIMITS: FM 1090 TO 0.722 MI N OF SH 35
TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h Ak kA A A hdhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhhkdhhkddhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdrsd
DISTRICT ATLANTA
07253028 CASS VARIOUS 0919-00-099 C 919-00-99 0.000 $925,427.18 1 (10.51%) NO AWARD
$828,166.25 NO
CONTRACTOR: LIGHT IT UP ELECTRIC CONTRACT AMOUNT $828,166.25
LIMITS: VARIOUS LOCATIONS TO VARIOUS LOCATIONS
TYPE: FURNISH & INSTALL DYNAMIC MESSAGE SIGNS
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A hdhkhd A ddhkddhhdhkhkddhhkhdhdkddhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT ATLANTA
07253036 CASS VARIOUS 0919-00-097 F 2025(859) 0.000 $167,736.50 4 (21.78%) NO AWARD
$131,208.57 NO
CONTRACTOR: RAYFORD'S TRUCK & TRACTOR CONTRACT AMOUNT $131,208.57
LIMITS: VARIOUS LOCATIONS TO VARIOUS LOCATIONS
TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A Ak Ak A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A d Ak Fd A ddhddhhdhhhkddhhkdhdhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhdhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT DALLAS
07253219 COLLIN FM 544 0619-03-067 C619-3-67 4.650 $1,259,458.50 6 (32.59%) NO AWARD
$848,975.00 NO
CONTRACTOR: GARRET SHIELDS INFRASTRUCTURE CONTRACT AMOUNT $848,975.00
LIMITS: HERITAGE PARKWAY TO SH78

TYPE: REHABILITATE EXISTING ROADWAY

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
COUNTY HIGHWAY  CONTROLLING NBR OF  PCT OVER
SEQ NO PROJECTNUMBER  LENGTH ~ —— — OR
NAME NUMBER csJ Low B BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT WICHITA FALLS
07253013 COOKE CR 0903-15-106 BR 2024(312) 0.000 $2,751,439.30 8 (11.40%) NO AWARD
$2,437,820.96 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: THK CONSTRUCTION LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,437,820.96
LIMITS: CR258/SIGN CR 341 AT DRAW TO
TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A d Ak dd A ddhkdhhdhdhhkhhhkddhkdkhhhhkdddkhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT DALLAS
07253029 DALLAS VARIOUS 0918-00-477 C918-00-477 0.000 $782,869.50 5 (36.49%) NO AWARD
$497,235.00 NO
CONTRACTOR: LIGHT IT UP ELECTRIC CONTRACT AMOUNT $497,235.00
LIMITS: VARIOUS LOCATIONS TO IN THE DALLAS DISTRICT
TYPE: INSTALL DMS
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A Ak Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A ddhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhkhdhhkddhkdkddhhhkdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT DALLAS
07253042 DALLAS uUs 67 0261-02-083 BR 2025(893) 5.295 $6,466,325.75 6 (23.87%) NO AWARD
$4,922,876.30 NO
CONTRACTOR: RAGLE CONSTRUCTION, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $4,922,876.30
LIMITS: US 67 NB AT WHEATLAND RD TO
TYPE: BRIDGE MAINTENANCE
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h Ak kA A A hdhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhhkdhhkddhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdrsd
DISTRICT DALLAS
07253227 DALLAS Ccs 0918-47-488 STP 2025(846)VRUG 0.000 $1,141,097.50 4 (1.79%) NO AWARD
$1,120,692.25 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: SELECT MAINTENANCE, L.L.C. CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,120,692.25
LIMITS: AT SURVEYOR BOULEVARD TO CITY OF ADDISON
TYPE: TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A hdhkhd A ddhkddhhdhkhkddhhkhdhdkddhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT DALLAS
07253004 DENTON US 380 0134-09-069 C 134-9-69 7.860 $9,565,920.77 7 (20.21%) NO AWARD
$7,632,633.60 NO
CONTRACTOR: JAGOE-PUBLIC COMPANY CONTRACT AMOUNT $7,632,633.60
LIMITS: WISE COUNTY LINE TO WEST OF FM 156
TYPE: REHABILITATE EXISTING ROADWAY
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A Ak Ak A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A d Ak Fd A ddhddhhdhhhkddhhkdhdhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhdhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT CHILDRESS
07253247 DONLEY Us 287 0042-07-072 STP 2025(843)HES 0.000 $218,359.79 3 9.43% NO AWARD
$238,960.00 NO
CONTRACTOR: VACA UNDERGROUND UTILITIES INC CONTRACT AMOUNT $238,960.00
LIMITS: FM 1755, SOUTH TO 3500'

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o
NAME NUMBER csJ Low B BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT ODESSA
07253024 ECTOR Ccs 0906-06-055 STP 2025(422)HESG 0.000 $2,314,854.30 3 (17.41%) NO AWARD
$1,911,950.75 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: VACA UNDERGROUND UTILITIES INC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,911,950.75
LIMITS: MURPHY ST TO Bl 20

TYPE: ADD FYAS TO EXIST SIGNALS GRANDVIEW AVE CORRIDOR

B R

DISTRICT EL PASO

07253026 EL PASO VARIOUS 0924-00-120 F 2025(862) 81.875 $1,123,240.55 3 (20.69%) NO AWARD
$890,832.68 NO

CONTRACTOR: CENTERLINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $890,832.68

LIMITS: DISTRICTWIDE T0

TYPE: PURCHASE AND INSTALL SIGNS & EQUIP

B R R

DISTRICT EL PASO

07253205 EL PASO SL 375 2552-02-038 F 2025(324) 0.000 $16,966,232.75 5 (29.87%) NO AWARD
$11,897,786.23 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $11,897,786.23

LIMITS: LOOP 375 TO SERGEANT MAJOR BOULEVARD

TYPE: INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT

B R

DISTRICT EL PASO

07253228 EL PASO FM 258 0002-14-046 F 2025(864) 0.000 $1,220,791.57 1 (0.15%) NO AWARD
$1,219,020.08 NO

CONTRACTOR: HORIZONE CONSTRUCTION I, LTD CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,219,020.08

LIMITS: WINN RD T0 BELEN RD

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B R

DISTRICT EL PASO

07253234 EL PASO SL478 0167-02-091 STP 2025(936)VRU 0.000 $887,985.24 1 16.10% NO AWARD
$1,030,937.05 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: HORIZONE CONSTRUCTION I, LTD CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,030,937.05

LIMITS: AT YANDELL DR TO

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B

DISTRICT DALLAS

07253010 ELLIS Ccs 0918-22-159 BR 2021(457) 0.127 $3,438,768.40 13 (9.15%) NO AWARD
$3,124,044.67 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: STX CIVIL CONTRACT AMOUNT $3,124,044.67

LIMITS: OLD ALMA RD AT DRAW TO WHITE ROCK RD MILL CREEK AND TRIB

TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o
NAME NUMBER csJ Low B BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT

DISTRICT DALLAS
07253215 ELLIS CR 0918-22-162 BR 2024(434) 0.082 $2,929,682.70 10 (13.60%) NO AWARD

$2,531,308.08 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: TALBERT COMPANIES LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,531,308.08
LIMITS: HARRIS AT HOG CRK BETHEL AT BAKER TO CR SE 4250 AT ALLIGATOR CRK

TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

B R

DISTRICT YOAKUM

07253009 FAYETTE SH 159 0267-02-043 BR 2025(849) 0.319 $4,057,944.10 10 5.53% NO AWARD
$4,282,480.36 NO

CONTRACTOR: ACME BRIDGE COMPANY, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $4,282,480.36

LIMITS: AT ROCKY CREEK T0 STR # 0267-02-022

TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

B R R

DISTRICT HOUSTON

07253201 GALVESTON VARIOUS 0912-73-222 F 2025(218) 0.000 $50,940,000.00 1 42.07% NO DEFER
$72,369,054.00 NO

CONTRACTOR: THOMA-SEA MARINE CONSTRUCTORS, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $72,369,054.00

LIMITS: SH 87 AT GALVESTON FERRY T0

TYPE: FERRY OPERATION PROJECTS

B R

DISTRICT AUSTIN

07253208 GILLESPIE us 87 0071-06-063 C71-6-63 0.000 $9,134,181.38 7 0.26% NO AWARD
$9,157,488.33 NO

CONTRACTOR: TEXAS MATERIALS GROUP, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $9,157,488.33

LIMITS: RM 648 T0 US 290

TYPE: SURFACING/ROADWAY RESTORATION

B R

DISTRICT PARIS

07253017 GRAYSON CR 0901-19-221 BR 2B24(128) 1.620 $2,710,839.99 11 (15.38%) NO AWARD
$2,294,026.67 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: RB CONTRACTING, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,294,026.67

LIMITS: AT DRAW TO

TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

B

DISTRICT TYLER

07253202 GREGG SL 485 3290-02-008 F 2025(621) 2.118 $37,001,247.46 6 (13.78%) NO AWARD
$31,901,002.57 NO

CONTRACTOR: HIGHWAY 19 CONSTRUCTION LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $31,901,002.57

LIMITS: US 271, IN S GLADEWATER, NORTHERLY T0 US 80 IN EAST GLADEWATER

TYPE: WIDEN ROAD - ADD LANES

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY | CONTROLLING oo per AT NBROF  PCT OVER on
NAME NUMBER csJ Low BID BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT SAN ANTONIO
07253226 GUADALUPE FM 466 0216-03-037 C216-3-37 1.031 $855,212.40 5 (24.73%) NO AWARD
$643,755.45 NO
CONTRACTOR: DEAN WORD COMPANY, LTD. CONTRACT AMOUNT $643,755.45
LIMITS: US 90A TO PRESTON DR
TYPE: Rehabilitate Existing Roadway
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A d Ak dd A ddhkdhhdhdhhkhhhkddhkdkhhhhkdddkhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT HOUSTON
07253021 HARRIS SL8 3256-03-106 STP 2B25(014)MM 0.000 $1,092,183.78 4 (19.80%) NO AWARD
$875,958.39 NO
CONTRACTOR: PROFESSIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $875,958.39
LIMITS: WEST OF LOCKWOOD TO IH 10
TYPE: SURFACING/ROADWAY RESTORATION
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A Ak Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A ddhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhkhdhhkddhkdkddhhhkdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT HOUSTON
07253025 HARRIS VARIOUS 0912-00-663 STP 2023(755)SRS 0.701 $1,157,879.59 8 (18.12%) NO AWARD
$948,027.50 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: HIGHWAY 19 CONSTRUCTION LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $948,027.50
LIMITS: TAYLOR ST AND WALLER-TOMBALL RD TO FROM SAUNDERS ST TO FM 2920
TYPE: BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h Ak kA A A hdhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhhkdhhkddhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdrsd
DISTRICT HOUSTON
07253044 HARRIS US 90 0028-02-108 STP 2025(715)HES 0.000 $3,452,673.23 8 (16.01%) NO AWARD
$2,899,776.47 NO
CONTRACTOR: ISI CONTRACTING, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,899,776.47
LIMITS: BELTWAY 8 TO LIBERTY COUNTY LINE
TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A hdhkhd A ddhkddhhdhkhkddhhkhdhdkddhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT HOUSTON
07253217 HARRIS SL8 3256-02-111 STP 2B25(012)MM 8.596 $2,124,618.81 3 (25.24%) NO AWARD
$1,588,377.55 NO
CONTRACTOR: TRP INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,588,377.55
LIMITS: WEST OF GREENS CROSSING BLVD TO IH 69
TYPE: SURFACING/ROADWAY RESTORATION
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A Ak Ak A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A d Ak Fd A ddhddhhdhhhkddhhkdhdhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhdhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT ATLANTA
07253214 HARRISON IH20 0495-08-140 C 495-8-140 9.546 $3,360,682.00 3 (16.72%) NO AWARD
$2,798,906.58 NO
CONTRACTOR: MADDEN CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,798,906.58
LIMITS: FM 450 TO 0.5 MI W OF SH 43

TYPE: RESURFACE ROADWAY

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o
NAME NUMBER csJ Low B BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT PHARR
07253014 HIDALGO FM 1423 1427-02-008 C 1427-2-8 1.390 $4,068,431.47 6 (16.28%) NO AWARD
$3,406,133.00 NO
CONTRACTOR: TEXAS CORDIA CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $3,406,133.00
LIMITS: BUS 83S TO CR 3677 /END OF STATE MAINTENANCE
TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A d Ak dd A ddhkdhhdhdhhkhhhkddhkdkhhhhkdddkhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT PHARR
07253246 HIDALGO SH 107 0528-01-128 C528-1-128 0.000 $686,453.07 3 59.36% NO AWARD
$1,093,924.00 NO
CONTRACTOR: RHINO EQUITY, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,093,924.00
LIMITS: FM 1420 @ HCWID NO. 1 MAIN CHANNEL TO 1.02 MI SE OF FM 491 NBI#2124501425
TYPE: BRIDGE MAINTENANCE
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A Ak Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A ddhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhkhdhhkddhkdkddhhhkdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT FORT WORTH
07253207 HOOD FM 167 1598-01-024 F 2025(873) 9.176 $14,523,093.89 4 0.21% NO AWARD
$14,553,381.79 NO
CONTRACTOR: JAY MILLS CONTRACTING, INCORPORATED CONTRACT AMOUNT $14,553,381.79
LIMITS: us 377 TO FM 51
TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h Ak kA A A hdhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhhkdhhkddhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdrsd
DISTRICT ~ LUFKIN
07253230 HOUSTON CR 0911-28-061 BR 2B23(196) 0.000 $1,498,562.00 6 (6.03%) NO AWARD
$1,408,211.50 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: BLACKSMITH VENTURES LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,408,211.50
LIMITS: AT LEE CREEK TO
TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A hdhkhd A ddhkddhhdhkhkddhhkhdhdkddhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT BEAUMONT
07253007 JEFFERSON US 90 0028-07-059 BR 2025(842) 3.750 $7,462,307.59 9 (30.75%) NO AWARD
$5,167,739.54 NO
CONTRACTOR: RAGLE CONSTRUCTION, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $5,167,739.54
LIMITS: @ HILLEBRANDT BAYOU TO STR#20-181-0-0028-15-061
TYPE: BRIDGE MAINTENANCE
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A Ak Ak A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A d Ak Fd A ddhddhhdhhhkddhhkdhdhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhdhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT BEAUMONT
07253016 JEFFERSON VARIOUS 0920-00-177 F 2025(857) 0.000 $1,690,590.00 4 (25.25%) NO AWARD
$1,263,786.30 NO
CONTRACTOR: TIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,263,786.30

LIMITS: DISTRICTWIDE TO
TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o

NAME NUMBER csJ Low B BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT BEAUMONT
07253034 JEFFERSON Ccs 0920-38-292 STP 2025(840)HESG 3.705 $591,184.20 4 18.85% NO AWARD

$702,600.00 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: FLORIDA TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $702,600.00
LIMITS: DELAWARE STREET, NORTH TO EASTEX FREEWAY

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B R

DISTRICT FORT WORTH

07253235 JOHNSON FM 916 0712-02-020 F 2025(871) 0.000 $364,803.50 4 (8.89%) NO AWARD
$332,370.00 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: TEXAS ROAD CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $332,370.00

LIMITS: IH 35W TO SOUTH BOIS D ARC STREET

TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT

B R R

DISTRICT CORPUS CHRISTI

07253001 KLEBERG us 77 0327-09-002 C327-9-2 4.000 $209,462,582.33 6 (14.85%) NO AWARD
$178,365,453.35 NO

CONTRACTOR: ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $178,365,453.35

LIMITS: 1.5 MI'N. OF SH 285 INTERSECTION T0 KENEDY/KLEBERG COUNTY LINE

TYPE: CONSTRUCT NEW ROADWAY LANES

B R

DISTRICT YOAKUM

07253225 LAVACA CR 0913-29-062 BR 2023(681) 0.173 $1,600,279.30 7 (3.66%) NO AWARD
$1,541,728.76 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: 3LW CIVIL LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,541,728.76

LIMITS: CR 130 AT RICKAWAY BRANCH TO STR# AA05-61-001

TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

B R

DISTRICT AUSTIN

07253023 LLANO RM 3404 3388-01-005 SSW 3388-1-5 0.000 $1,337,472.10 5 (11.79%) NO AWARD
$1,179,799.95 NO

CONTRACTOR: HUNTER INDUSTRIES, LTD. CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,179,799.95

LIMITS: LLANO RIVER T0 RM 1431

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B

DISTRICT LUBBOCK

07253224 LUBBOCK VARIOUS 0905-00-142 F 2025(866) 0.000 $3,454,533.29 3 (13.78%) NO AWARD
$2,978,480.50 NO

CONTRACTOR: STX CIVIL CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,978,480.50

LIMITS: VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN T0 THE LUBBOCK DISTRICT

TYPE: CONSTRUCT RAMPS

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o

NAME NUMBER csJ Low e BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT LUBBOCK
07253046 LYNN US 380 0297-05-023 STP 2025(838)HES 0.000 $228,910.00 2 8.88% NO AWARD

$249,241.00 NO

CONTRACTOR: MARCOM'S MOWING SERVICE, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $249,241.00
LIMITS: INTERSECTION OF TO FM179

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B R

DISTRICT BRYAN

07253031 MADISON SH 75 0166-07-068 STP 2025(888)HES 0.000 $822,327.07 5 (0.19%) NO AWARD
$820,740.56 NO

CONTRACTOR: CORNERSTONE PAVING AND CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C. CONTRACT AMOUNT $820,740.56

LIMITS: IH 45 T0 0.2 MIS OF IH 45

TYPE: RECONSTRUCT EXISTING ROADWAY

B R R

DISTRICT WACO

07253238 MCLENNAN Us 84 0055-08-134 C55-8-134 0.000 $159,183.10 3 4.13% NO AWARD
$165,755.00 NO

CONTRACTOR: TEXAS ROAD CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $165,755.00

LIMITS: @ POAGE DR T0 @ POAGE DR

TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT

B R

DISTRICT WICHITA FALLS

07253240 MONTAGUE FM 1655 1604-01-007 STP 2B25(079)HES 0.000 $10,216,776.75 5 2.11% NO AWARD
$10,432,735.26 NO

CONTRACTOR: EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $10,432,735.26

LIMITS: FM 455 T0 WISE COUNTY LINE

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B R

DISTRICT CHILDRESS

07253018 MOTLEY FM 94 0704-06-016 BR 2024(862) 0.000 $2,112,424.16 7 (13.03%) NO AWARD
$1,837,101.30 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: STX CIVIL CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,837,101.30

LIMITS: @ SOUTH BUCK CREEK TO

TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

B

DISTRICT CORPUS CHRISTI

07253245 NUECES PR 22 0617-02-079 BR 2025(654) 0.000 $2,625,206.23 7 (32.99%) NO AWARD
$1,759,250.97 NO

CONTRACTOR: GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,759,250.97

LIMITS: 0.7 MI E OF SH 358 T0 4.35 MI E OF SH 358

TYPE: BRIDGE MAINTENANCE

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o
NAME NUMBER csJ Low e BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT BEAUMONT
07253211 ORANGE BU 90Y 0028-15-062 F 2025(844) 1.620 $2,910,047.69 1 (3.70%) NO AWARD
$2,802,309.20 NO
CONTRACTOR: TEXAS MATERIALS GROUP, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,802,309.20
LIMITS: SIMMONS DRIVE, NORTH TO 1.62 MILES NORTH
TYPE: PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A d Ak dd A ddhkdhhdhdhhkhhhkddhkdkhhhhkdddkhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT ATLANTA
07253241 PANOLA SH 43 0207-04-038 STP 2B25(087)HES 20.590 $3,577,550.21 11 (34.92%) NO AWARD
$2,328,377.27 NO
CONTRACTOR: H. V. CAVER, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,328,377.27
LIMITS: RUSK CL TO HARRISON CL
TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A Ak Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A ddhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhkhdhhkddhkdkddhhhkdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT FORT WORTH
07253242 PARKER IH20 0008-03-122 (C8-3-122 0.000 $5,855,860.77 5 (12.91%) NO AWARD
$5,099,674.81 NO
CONTRACTOR: PRATER DIRT WORK LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $5,099,674.81
LIMITS: AT WESTBOUND EXIT TO RANCH HOUSE ROAD
TYPE: CONSTRUCT RAMPS
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h Ak kA A A hdhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhhkdhhkddhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdrsd
DISTRICT ~ EL PASO
07253027 PRESIDIO VARIOUS 0924-07-025 C924-7-25 1.200 $848,847.00 3 38.93% NO AWARD
$1,179,327.80 NO
CONTRACTOR: ABESCAPE LANDSCAPING, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,179,327.80
LIMITS: PRESIDIO COUNTYWIDE TO
TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A hdhkhd A ddhkddhhdhkhkddhhkhdhdkddhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT BRYAN
07253206 ROBERTSON FM 2293 2134-01-031 F 2025(891) 0.000 $25,133,871.91 7 (27.66%) NO AWARD
$18,180,794.59 NO
CONTRACTOR: KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - SOUTH CONTRACT AMOUNT $18,180,794.59
LIMITS: FM 46 TO FM 979
TYPE: REHABILITATE EXISTING ROADWAY
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A Ak Ak A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A d Ak Fd A ddhddhhdhhhkddhhkdhdhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhdhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT ~ LUFKIN
07253002 SABINE US 96 0064-06-053 F 2025(669) 0.000 $17,242,219.25 5 (15.03%) NO AWARD
$14,650,397.62 NO
CONTRACTOR: PINTO CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $14,650,397.62
LIMITS: FM 83 TO 0.50 MILES SOUTH OF SPUR 414

TYPE: HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY | CONTROLLING oo per AT NBROF  PCT OVER on
NAME NUMBER csJ Low B BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT SAN ANGELO
07253231 SCHLEICHER CR 0907-26-005 BR 2B24(585) 0.000 $1,665,837.25 8 (16.68%) NO AWARD
$1,387,935.23 NO
CONTRACTOR: TALBERT COMPANIES LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,387,935.23
LIMITS: AT SOUTH CONCHO RIVER TO
TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A d Ak dd A ddhkdhhdhdhhkhhhkddhkdkhhhhkdddkhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT FORT WORTH
07253008 TARRANT VARIOUS 0902-00-375 F 2025(872) 0.000 $4,997,540.00 2 (15.60%) NO AWARD
$4,218,125.00 NO
CONTRACTOR: O. TREVINO CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $4,218,125.00
LIMITS: VARIOUS LOCATIONS TO WITHIN THE FORT WORTH DISTRICT
TYPE: REPAIR ROADWAY
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A Ak A A A A Ak A A A Ak Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A ddhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhkhdhhkddhkdkddhhhkdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT FORT WORTH
07253033 TARRANT BU 287P 0013-10-096 F 2025(869) 0.000 $675,946.70 4 (26.85%) NO AWARD
$494,457.50 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: C. GREEN SCAPING, L.P. CONTRACT AMOUNT $494,457.50
LIMITS: CITY OF SAGINAW LIMIT TO PALOMINO DRIVE
TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT
A A A AR A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A Ak kA A A Ak kA A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h Ak kA A A hdhkdd A ddhkddhdhdhhhkdhhkddhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdrsd
DISTRICT ~ FORT WORTH
07253221 TARRANT SH 360 2266-02-161 F 2025(875) 0.000 $2,180,309.00 9 (46.24%) NO AWARD
$1,172,135.00 NO
CONTRACTOR: VACA UNDERGROUND UTILITIES INC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,172,135.00
LIMITS: MAYFIELD TO STONE MYERS
TYPE: INSTALL/REPLACE SIGNS
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A A Ak A A A A A Ak kA A A Ak Ak A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak Ak A A A A A Ak A Ak A A A A A A A A A A h kA A A hdhkhd A ddhkddhhdhkhkddhhkhdhdkddhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT ~ FORT WORTH
07253237 TARRANT SH 121 0364-01-163 F 2025(870) 0.000 $410,581.20 2 (30.14%) NO AWARD
$286,843.97 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: C. GREEN SCAPING, L.P. CONTRACT AMOUNT $286,843.97
LIMITS: CRYSTAL SPRINGS TO HARWOOD
TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A kA A A A A kA A A Ak Ak A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A A A Ak A A A A A Ak A A A A A A A A A A A A A Ak A A A A d Ak Fd A ddhddhhdhhhkddhhkdhdhdkdhhhdddkdhhhdddddhdhhddddddhdhddddhdxsd
DISTRICT ABILENE
07253032 TAYLOR Ccs 0908-33-104 STP 2025(315)HESG 0.000 $657,138.34 4 (2.09%) NO AWARD
$643,371.90 See Attachment 1
CONTRACTOR: WILLIS ELECTRIC CO., LP CONTRACT AMOUNT $643,371.90
LIMITS: SAYLES BLVD TO US 83D

TYPE: TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o
NAME NUMBER csJ Low e BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT

DISTRICT ABILENE
07253045 TAYLOR SH 36 0181-01-067 C 181-1-67 0.000 $4,094,862.00 5 1.81% NO AWARD

$4,169,100.50 NO
CONTRACTOR: J. H. STRAIN & SONS, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $4,169,100.50
LIMITS: BU 83D TO FM1750

TYPE: BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS

B R

DISTRICT ABILENE

07253222 TAYLOR VARIOUS 0908-00-122 C908-00-122 0.000 $2,033,924.00 5 (25.86%) NO AWARD
$1,507,937.50 NO

CONTRACTOR: HJC FARMS, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,507,937.50

LIMITS: VARIOUS LOCATIONS T0 ABILENE DISTRICT

TYPE: INSTALL/REPLACE SIGNS

B R R

DISTRICT ABILENE

07253243 TAYLOR FM 3438 2270-01-027 STP 2025(966)HES 0.000 $942,691.00 4 (15.42%) NO AWARD
$797,375.00 NO

CONTRACTOR: WILLIS ELECTRIC CO., LP CONTRACT AMOUNT $797,375.00

LIMITS: IH 20 NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD T0 NEAR 5 POINTS PARKWAY

TYPE: INSTALL ILLUMINATION

B R

DISTRICT WICHITA FALLS

07253233 THROCKMORTON FM 923 0982-05-011 BR 2025(836) 0.000 $707,816.50 8 2.94% NO AWARD
$728,607.05 NO

CONTRACTOR: C & W SOUTHERN LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $728,607.05

LIMITS: AT BUSH KNOB CREEK T0

TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

B R

DISTRICT AUSTIN

07253030 TRAVIS RM 1431 1378-01-048 C 1378-1-48 0.000 $794,532.54 3 (0.94%) NO AWARD
$787,071.00 NO

CONTRACTOR: TIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $787,071.00

LIMITS: AT OLD RM 1431 T0

TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT

B

DISTRICT AUSTIN

07253232 TRAVIS VARIOUS 0914-00-517 C914-00-517 0.000 $727,725.50 7 (30.67%) NO AWARD
$504,526.50 NO

CONTRACTOR: RHINO EQUITY, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $504,526.50

LIMITS: VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN TRAVIS T0 AND WILLIAMSON COUNTIES

TYPE: INSTALL/REPLACE SIGNS

B R



CST Exhibit A

July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o
NAME NUMBER csJ Low e BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT

DISTRICT BEAUMONT
07253216 TYLER FM 256 0703-03-029 STP 2025(839)HRR 7.292 $6,155,575.51 5 (9.04%) NO AWARD

$5,598,866.97 NO
CONTRACTOR: CORNERSTONE PAVING AND CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C. CONTRACT AMOUNT $5,598,866.97
LIMITS: US 69, EAST TO CLEAR FORK CREEK

TYPE: HAZARD ELIMINATION & SAFETY

B R

DISTRICT ODESSA

07253244 WARD SH 18 0292-04-063 F 2023(928) 0.000 $19,025,782.40 7 (9.18%) NO AWARD
$17,279,719.89 NO

CONTRACTOR: JONES BROS. DIRT & PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC. CONTRACT AMOUNT $17,279,719.89

LIMITS: 0.53 MI SOUTH OF IH 20 T0 0.22 MI SOUTH OF FM 1776

TYPE: HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT

B R R

DISTRICT LAREDO

07253203 WEBB SH 255 3586-02-007 F 2025(886) 7.415 $30,716,266.51 3 (15.22%) NO AWARD
$26,042,349.50 NO

CONTRACTOR: CK NEWBERRY, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $26,042,349.50

LIMITS: FM 1472 INTERSECTION T0 0.48 MILES EAST OF FM 3338 INT

TYPE: REHABILITATE EXISTING ROADWAY

B R

DISTRICT YOAKUM

07253011 WHARTON CR 0913-09-127 BR 2B23(216) 0.238 $2,883,412.30 7 (3.26%) NO AWARD
$2,789,317.78 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: JOHN REED AND COMPANY, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,789,317.78

LIMITS: AT SANDY BRANCH TO STR# AA02-71-002

TYPE: BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

B R

DISTRICT YOAKUM

07253213 WHARTON VARIOUS 0913-09-133 STP 2025(279)TAPS 3.570 $3,601,994.00 8 (17.46%) NO AWARD
$2,973,236.98 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: TI-ZACK CONCRETE, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $2,973,236.98

LIMITS: SH 60 (MILAM ST) TO FM 1301 (BOLING HWY)

TYPE: CONSTRUCT PEDESTRIAN INFRASTRUCTURE

B

DISTRICT AUSTIN

07253019 WILLIAMSON Ccs 0914-05-243 F 2025(895) 0.000 $1,536,456.75 5 (26.75%) NO AWARD
$1,125,474.50 See Attachment 1

CONTRACTOR: RARE EARTH LANDSCAPE SOLUTIONS LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $1,125,474.50

LIMITS: AT TIPPIT MIDDLE SCHOOL TO

TYPE: LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT

B R
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July 2025
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AND OTHER TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES CONTRACTS
Exhibit A
ESTIMATE FHWA CONCURRENCE AWARD
stono  COUNTY HIGHWAY =~ CONTROLLING oo e oA NBROF  PCT OVER o

NAME NUMBER csJ Low e BIDS UNDER CONDITIONAL AWARD REJECT
DISTRICT FORT WORTH
07253003 WISE FM 730 0312-04-034 C312-4-34 2.708 $16,798,751.75 4 (9.00%) NO AWARD

$15,286,842.33 NO

CONTRACTOR: FOUTSCO PAVING COMPANY, LLC CONTRACT AMOUNT $15,286,842.33
LIMITS: SH 114 TO TARRANT COUNTY LINE
TYPE: RESURFACE ROADWAY

B R



ATTACHMENT 1

TO
EXHIBIT A
CONDITIONAL AWARD INFORMATION
For July 31, 2025
COUNTY CONTRACT CONTROLLING PROJECT ENTITY
NAME NUMBER cCsJd NUMBER
Bexar 07253022 0915-12-748 STP 2025 (878)VRUG City of San Antonio
Brazos 07253037 0917-29-148 STP 2025 (890) VRUG City of College Station
Cooke 07253013 0903-15-106 BR 2024 (312) Cooke/Montague County
Dallas 07253227 0918-47-488 STP 2025 (846) VRUG City of Addison (P)
Ector 07253024 0906-06-055 STP 2025 (422)HESG City of Odessa (P)
El Paso 07253234 0167-02-091 STP 2025 (936) VRU City of El1 Paso (P)
El Paso 07253205 2552-02-038 F 2025(324) FHWA/Department of Defense DAR (Defense Access Road)
Ellis 07253010 0918-22-159 BR 2021 (457) Ellis County (PWP)
Ellis 07253215 0918-22-162 BR 2024 (434) Ellis/Navarro County
Grayson 07253017 0901-19-221 BR 2B24(128) Fannin/Grayson County
Harris 07253025 0912-00-663 STP 2023 (755) SRS City of Waller (P)
Houston 07253230 0911-28-061 BR 2B23(1906) Houston County (PWP)
Jefferson 07253034 0920-38-292 STP 2025 (840) HESG City of Beaumont (P)
Johnson 07253235 0712-02-020 F 2025(871) City of Grandview (P)
Lavaca 07253225 0913-29-062 BR 2023 (681) Lavaca County (PWP)
Motley 07253018 0704-06-016 BR 2024 (862) Cottle/Foard County
Tarrant 07253033 0013-10-096 F 2025(869) City of Saginaw (P)
Tarrant 07253237 0364-01-163 F 2025(870) City of Bedford (P)
Taylor 07253032 0908-33-104 STP 2025 (315) HESG City of Abilene (P)
Wharton 07253011 0913-09-127 BR 2B23(216) Wharton County (PWP)
Wharton 07253213 0913-09-133 STP 2025 (279) TAPS City of Wharton (PWP)
Williamson 07253019 0914-05-243 F 2025 (895) Williamson County (P)
(F)-Fixed (P) -Percentage (PWP) -Participation Waived Project
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